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EXCERPT of longer presentation at http://ec.europa.eu/transport/transport_policy_review/doc/2006_transport_policy_review_slides_presentation_en.pdf
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A changing transport context:
Expected growth in passenger transport 

activity by mode (2000=100)

Directorate-General for Energy and Transport

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Aircraft
Passenger Car
Tram&Metro
Railway
Bus&Coach

John Niles


John Niles


John Niles


John Niles


John Niles



	Keep Europe Moving
	2001-2006 Transport policy: success stories
	A changing transport context
	Slide 04
	Slide 05
	Most likely 2000-2020 growth in demand
	A changing transport context: Expected growth in freight transport activity by mode (2000=100)
	A changing transport context: Expected growth in passenger transport activity by mode (2000=100)
	A changing transport context: Expected evolution of CO2 emissions from transport by mode (1990 = 100)
	The 2006 White Paper mid-term review
	The 2006 White Paper mid-term review: priorities
	1. Sustainable Mobility: context
	1. Sustainable Mobility: action
	2. Protection: context
	2. Protection: action
	3. Innovation: context
	3. Innovation: action
	4. International dimension: context
	4. International dimension: action
	Working strategy
	Bon voyage!



